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Department Contact Person Email Location
Mary McFaden mary.mcfaden@usu.edu BNR 101A
Isabel Duersch isabel.duersch@usu.edu BNR 101A

Chemistry & Biochemistry Jordan Truex jordan.truex@usu.edu MCL 157
Caitlin Thaxton caitlin.thaxton@usu.edu SER 301C
Natalie Gordon natalie.gordon@usu.edu SER 301B

Geosciences JanaLee Johnson janalee.johnson@usu.edu GEOL 205
Linda Skabelund linda.skabelund@usu.edu ANSC 117b
Jenny MacArthur jenny.macarthur@usu.edu ANSC 108

Physics Karalee Ransom karalee.ransom@usu.edu SER 250D
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